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1 BA1 LESIKAR, RAYMOND V. BUSINESS COMMUNICATION
2 BA164 CHERUNILAM, FANCIS BUSINESS ENVIRONMENTAL: TEXT AND CASES
3 BA19 DEVIS,GORDEN MANAGEMENT INFORMATON SYSTEMS

4 BA21 ROBBINS, STEPHEN P. MANAGEMENT

5 BA25 BUFFA,E.L.,WOODS MODERN PRODUCTION OPERATION MANAGEMENT

6 BA29 NEWSTORM,JOHN W. ORGANIZATIONL BEHAVIOR

7 BA33 KOTLER, PHILIP PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING
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10 BA7 SCHIFFMEN, LEON G. CONSUMER BEHAVIOR
11 BA913 LEVINE, DAVID M. BUSINESS STATISTICS A IRST COURSE

12 BA923 DAVID, FRED R. STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT CONCEPTS AND CASES

13
BA925 BILLINGSLEY, RANDALL 

S.
PERSONAL FINANCIAL PLANNING

14 BA935 LEVY, MAICHAEL RETAILING MANAGEMENT
15 BC131 DESSLER, GARY HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT
16 BC1435 KOUTSOYIANNIS, A. MODERN MICROECONOMICS
17 BC240 ADAM, EVERETT E. PRODUCTION AND OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
18 BC2521 SONTAKKI, C.N. MARKETING MANAGEMENT
19 BC3401 COOPER, DONALD R. BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS
20 BC3764 ROBBINS, STEPHEN P. ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR
21 BC38 BESTERFIELD H TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT

22 BC3920 LEON, ALEXIS INTERNET FOR EVERYONE
23 BC3991 HONGREN, CHARLES T, INTRODUCTION OF MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING
24 BC4137 TULSIAN, P.C. FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
25 BC4442 CHANDRA, PRASANNA FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
26 BC5601 SONTAKKI, C.N. PRINCIPLES OF MARKETING MANAGEMENT
27 BC5610 KOTLER, PHILIP MARKETING MANAGEMENT
28 BC571 MOTE, V.L. PAUL MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS
29 BC590 SHAPIRO, EDWARD MACROECONOMIC ANALYSIS
30 BC610 HAWINGS, MARTIN ADVANCED ENGLISH GRAMMER
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37 BS230 DOUGLAS,BODIE CONCEPTS AND MODELS OF INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

38 BS231 LEE,J.D CONCISE INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

39 BS233 SIMMONS,GEORGE.F DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS

40 BS235 PURCELL,EDWARD M. ELECTRICITY AND MAGNETISM

41 BS237 PAL,SRIMANTA ENGINEERING MATHEMATICS

42
BS239 FEYMAN,LEIGHTON FEYMAN LECTURES ON PHYSICS:MAINLY MECHANICS & 

HEAT RADIATION
43 BS241 SYKES,PETER GUIDEBOOK TO MECHANISM IN ORGANIC CHEMISTRY



44 BS245 GRIFFTHS,DAVID J INTRODUCTION TO ELECTRODYNAMICS

45 BS246 KITTEL CHARLES MECHANICS

46 BS248 MORRISON ,R.T ORGANIC CHEMISTRY

47 BS250 FINAR,I.L ORGANIC CHEMISTRY VOL 1
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49 BS258 KENKELL,JOHN BASIC CHEMISTRY CONCEPTS AND EXERCISES

50 BS261 RAI NAVNEET CHEMISTRY AND ENVIORMENT

51 BS264 SlOSSON EDWIN E CHEMISTRY FOR CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

52 BS276 TRO Nivaldo J. INTRODUCTORY CHEMISTRY
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56 BS294 MAHAN,BRUCE M. UNIVERSITY CHEMISTRY
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59 BS324 WALLING ,S.A MODERN MATHEMATICS
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61
BS351 PRAKASH, SATYA ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

62
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63
BS357 SPIEGEL, MURRAY .R THEORY & PROB,OF THEORETICAL MECHANICS

64
BS359 KLEPPNER ,DANIAL INTRODUCTION TO MECHANICS

65
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66
BS365 WREN,P.C HIGH SCHOOL ENGLISH GRAMMAR & COMPOSITION

67
BS370 TAYAL D.C ELECTRICITY & MAGNETISM

68
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69
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70
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71
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72
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73
BS494 HUHEEY,JAME ,E INORGANIC CHEMISTRY

74
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75 BT10001
WILLEY, JAANNE M. PRESCOTT'S MICROBIOLOGY

76 BT10007 IWASA,JANET KARP'S CELL BIOLOGY

77 BT10009 WASTON, JAMES D. MOLECULAR BIOLOGY OF THE GENE

78 BT10015 PUNT,JENNI KUBY IMMUNOLOGY

79 BT10026 HOFMANN,ANDRES
PRINCIPAL & TECHNIQUES OF BIOCHEMISTRY AND 
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

80 BT10031 STANBURY,PETER F. PRINCIPAL OF FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY
81 BT10035 HOEK,C.VAN DEN ALGAE:AN INTRODUCTIN TO PSYCOLOGY
82 BT10038 VERKEY,ELIZABETH INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY 
83 BT10043 REED,GERALD PRESCOTT'S DUNN'S INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
84 BT10044 J,MICHAL MICROBIOLOGY



85 BT10073 BROWN,T.A. GENE CLONING AND DNA ANALYSIS
86 BT10075 HURST,CHRISTON MANUAL OF ENVERONMENT MICROBIOLOGY
87 BT10076 WAGHER, EDWARD C. BASIC VIROLOGY

88 BT10082 CARTER,JOHN B. VIROLOGY: PRINCIPLES AND APPLICATION
89 BT10083 GLAZER,ALEXANDER N. MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
90 BT10085 FRAZIER'S,WILLIAM C. FRAZIER'S FOOD MICROBIOLOGY

91
BT10108-

10109 XIONG,JIN ESSENTIAL BIOINFORMATICS

92 BT10169 TORTORA,GERARD J. MICROBILOGY : AN INTRODUCATION

93 BT1049 LEWIN BENJAMIN GENES IX
94 BT105 MAHLER HENRY R AND COBASIC BIOLOGICAL CHEMISTRY
95 BT1110 BROWN T A GENE CLONING AND DNA ANALYSIS
96 BT1135 REECE RICHARD J ANALYSIS OF GENES AND GENOMES
97 BT115 SINGH B D GENETIC ANALYSIS
98 BT1185 HELDT HANS WALTER PLANT BIOCHEMISTRY
99 BT1194 BERMAN G N PROBLEM BOOK IN MATHEMATICAL ANALYSIS

100 BT1228 WEIL J H GENERAL BIOCHEMISTRY
101 BT1229 DE ROBERTIS E D P CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
102 BT1256 NELSON DAVID L AND COXLEHNINGER PRINCIPLES OF BIOCHEMISTRY
103 BT1280 FAUCI KASPER BRAUNWA PRINCIPLES OF INTERNAL MEDICINE
104 BT1291 SAMBROOK AND RUSSELLMOLECULAR CLONING
105 BT1327 MURRAY ROBERT K GRANHARPERS ILLUSTRATED BIOCHEMISTRY
106 BT1361 PLUMMER DAVID T INTRODUCTION TO PRACTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
107 BT1369 REED GERALD INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
108 BT1374 KARP GERALD CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
109 BT1375 ATTWOOD SMITH AND PHUINTRODUCTION TO BIOINFORMATICS
110 BT1380 FRESHNEY R IAN CULTURE OF ANIMAL CELLS
111 BT1387 STRICKBERGER MONROEWGENETICS
112 BT1392 PRIMROSE AND TWYMAN PRINCIPLES OF GENE MANIPULATION
113 BT1393 SNUSTAD D PETER AND SIPRINCIPLES OF GENETICS
114 BT1398 FREIFELDER DAVID MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
115 BT1405 STANIER ROGER Y GENERAL MICROBIOLOGY
116 BT1406 LODISH HARREY MOLECULAR CELL BIOLOGY
117 BT1420 WILLEY JOANNE M MICROBIOLOGY
118 BT143 DOWBEN ROBERT CELL BIOLOGY
119 BT1441 PALMER TREVOR ENZYMES - BIOCHEMISTRY BIOTECHNOLOGY
120 BT1442 SHULER MICHAEL L AND KBIOPROCESS ENGINEERING
121 BT1488 TAURO P KAPOOR K K ANDINTRODUCTION TO MICROBIOLOGY
122 BT1504 CAMPBELL AND HEYER DISCOVERING GENOMICS PROTEOMICS
123 BT1508 STANBURY PETER F PRINCIPLES OF FERMENTATION TECHNOLOGY
124 BT1514 FRAZIER WILLIAM C AND WFOOD MICROBIOLOGY
125 BT1553 WINNACKER ERNST L FROM GENES TO CLONES
126 BT1558 PRIMROSE S B MOLECULAR BIOTECHNOLOGY
127 BT1559 HOLT JOHN G MANUAL OF DEPERMITIVE BACTERIA
128 BT1583 ADAMS M R ANIMAL CELL CULTURE
129 BT1585 BUTLER MICHAEL ANIMAL CELL CULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY
130 BT1598 CRUEGER WULF AND CRUBIOTECHNOLOGY



131 BT1608 METCALF AND EDDY WASTE WATER ENGINEERING
132 BT1650 FREIFELDER DAVID PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY
133 BT1680 DORAN PAULINE M BIOPROCESS ENGINEERING
134 BT1692 DANIEL WAYNE W BIOSTATISTICS
135 BT1693 SHULER MICHAEL L AND KBIOPROCESS ENGINEERING
136 BT1703 HISRICH PETERS AND SHEENTREPRENEURSHIP
137 BT1706 ALBERTS BRUCE JOHNSOMOLECULAR BIOLOGY OF THE CELL
138 BT1717 BROWN T A ESSENTIALS MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
139 BT1718 BUEHLER AND RASHIDI HOBIOINFORMATICS BASICS
140 BT1732 LESK ARTHUR M INTRODUCTION TO BIOINFORMATICS
141 BT1761 PRICE AND STEVENS FUNDAMENTAL OF ENZYMOLOGY
142 BT1766 HIGGS AND ATTWOOD BIOINFORMATICS AND MOLECULAR EVOLUTION
143 BT1773 EVANS JAMES R TOTAL QUALITY MANAGEMENT
144 BT1778 WATSON JAMES D MOLECULAR BIOLOGY OF THE GENE
145 BT1800 MOUNT DAVID W BIOINFORMATICS
146 BT1801 XIONG JIN ESSENTIAL BIOINFORMATICS
147 BT1804 GEORGE AND MALLERY SPSS FOR WINDOWS STEP BY STEP
148 BT1805 SMITH ROBERTA H PLANT TISSUE CULTURE
149 BT1807 STEIN GARY S HUMAN STEM CELL TECHNOLOGY AND BIOLOGY
150 BT1808 CASSELLS AND GAHAN DICTIONARY OF PLANT TISSUE CULTURE
151 BT1811 YONG WANG SON MORPHOGENESIS IN PLANT TISSUE CULTURE
152 BT1823 ATKINS AND DE PAULA ATKINS PHYSICAL CHEMISTRY

153 BT1829 WILSON CHARLES O AND W
PRINCIPLES AND TECHNIQUES OF BIOCHEMISTRY AND 
MOLECULAR BIOLOGY

154 BT1902 BAXEVANIS ANDREAS D ANBIOINFORMATICS
155 BT1907 BROWN T A GENOMES 3
156 BT1908 KARP GERALD CELL BIOLOGY
157 BT1930 COTTON F ALBERT ADVANCED INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
158 BT2096 SMITH ROBERTA H PLANT TISSUE CULTURE
159 BT2109 LEE J D CONCISE INORGANIC CHEMISTRY
160 BT2125 DEWICK PAUL M ESSENTIALS OF ORGANIC CHEMISTRY
161 BT2128 KRES GOLDSTEIN AND KILLEWINS GENES XI
162 BT2139 POTTEN,C.S. STEM CELLS
163 BT2142 OWEN JUDITH A KUBY IMMUNOLOGY
164 BT215 LEHNINGER ALBERT L BIOCHEMISTRY
165 BT2241 SHEEHAN,DAVID PHYSICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
166 BT2242 BAILEY,JAMES.E. BIOCHEMICAL ENGG. FUNDAMENTALS
167 BT2256 GILBERT,SCOTT.F. DEVELOPMENTAL BIOLGY
168 BT2327 DANIEL,WAYNE.W. BIOSTATISTICS BASIC CONCEPTS & METHODOLGY
169 BT2358 BUCHANAN,BOB B BIOCHEMISTRY & MOLECULAR BIOLOGY OF PLANTS
170 BT2359 HOPKINS,WILLIAM.G. INTRODUCTION TO PLANT PHYSIOLOGY
171 BT2377 PENNINGTON,S.R. PROTEOMICS FROM PROTEIN SEQUENCE TO FUN
172 BT2458 ODUM,EUGENE.P. FUNDAMENTALS OF ECOLOGY
173 BT2499 HUBBARD,L.RON DIANETICS:THE ORIGINAL THESIS
174 BT2500 HUBBARD,L.RON DIANETICS:THE EVOLUTION OF A SCIENCE
175 BT2501 HUBBARD,L.RON SCIENTOLOGY:A NEW SLATON LIFE
176 BT2519 WAGNER,EDWARD,K. BASIC VIROLOGY



177 BT2520 WILLEY JOANNE M PRESCOTTS MICROBIOLOGY
178 BT2521 HURST,CHRISTON,J. MANUAL OF ENVIRONMENTAL MICROBIOLOGY

179 BT2522 DASILVA,NEUSELY
MICROBIOLOGICAL EXAMINATION METHODS OF FOOD AND 
WATER

180 BT2524 HULL,ROGER PLANT VIROLOGY
181 BT2525 CARTER,JOHN,M. VIROLOGY PRINCIPLES AND APPLICATION
182 BT2550 PELCZAR MICHAEL J CHANMICROBIOLOGY
183 BT2551 TORTORA,GERARD,J. MICROBIOLOGY
184 BT2563 REED,GERALD PRESCOTT AND DUNN'S INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
185 BT2645 TWIDELL,JOHN RENEWABLE ENERGY RESOURCES
186 BT2695 THIEMAN,WILLIAM,J. INTRODUCTION TO BIOTECHNOLOGY
187 BT2700 MORRISON,ROBERT,THORORGANIC CHEMISTRY

188 BT2708 RIEDEL, STEFAN 
JAWETZ, MELNICK AND ADELBERG'S MEDICAL 
MICROBIOLOGY 

189 BT2709 PUNT, JENNI KUBY IMMUNOLOGY 
190 BT2710 MATHEWS, GABBY FOOD AND DAIRY MICROBIOLOGY
191 BT2788 MORAN. L A & HORTON, H.PRINCIPLES OF BIOCHEMISTRY 
192 BT2803 PRIMROSE, SANY B. AND TPRINCIPLES OF GENE MANIPULATION AND GENOMICS
193 BT2809 WOLPERT, LEWIS PRINCIPLES OF DEVELOPMENT
194 BT2811 GLAZER, ALEXANDER N. MICROBIAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
195 BT2816 SLATER, ADRIAN PLANT BIOTECHNOLOGY
196 BT2829 RAVEN, PETER H. AND HASENVIRONMENT
197 BT2830 MARKEL, MIKE AND SELBETECHNICAL COMMUNICATION
198 BT2834 ZINSSER,WILLIAM ON WRITING WELL
199 BT2842 BELL, SUZANNE FORENSIC SCIENCE
200 BT2854 MURPHY, KENNETH JANEWAYS IMMUNOLOGY
201 BT2856 EVANS, GARETH M. ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

202 BT2868 FRAWLEY, DAVID
AYURVEDA AND THE MIND: THE HEALING OF 
CONSCIOUSNESS

203 BT2878 ROSS, DENNIS W.
INTRODUCTION TO ONCOGENES AND MOLECULAR 
CANCER MEDICINE

204
BT2911-

2912
HOUSEL,MORGAN PSYCHOLOGY OF MONEY

205
BT2913-

2914
EVANS,GARETH M. ENVIRONMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

206 BT383 MAUSSALLI CAROLE VAULT CARTER GUIDE TO BIOTECH
207 BT427 ADAMS M R AND MOSS M OFOOD MICROBIOLOGY
208 BT432 CASIDA L E INDUSTRIAL MICROBIOLOGY
209 BT441 PASTEUR LOUIS PASTEURS HERITAGE IMMUNOLOGY

210 BT511 SAWAHEL WAGDY A
TRANSFORMING BIOMEDICAL EDUCATION FOR THE GENE 
AGE

211 BT512 SAWAHEL WAGDY A BIOTECHNOLOGY POLICY
212 BT537 PHILOPOSE P M EXPERIMENTAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
213 BT538 PHILOPOSE P M ANALYTICAL BIOTECHNOLOGY
214 BT542 PHILOPOSE P M TEXTBOOK OF BIOTECHNOLOGY
215 BT633 VOET DONALD VOET JUDITFUNDAMENTALS OF BIOCHEMISTRY
216 BT643 WATSON JAMES D RECOMBINANT DNA
217 BT650 LEWIN BENJAMIN GENES VIII
218 BT656 FAUCI KASPER BRAUNWA HARRISONS PRINCIPLES OF INTERNAL MEDICINE



219 BT685 PELCZAR MICHAEL J CHANMICROBIOLOGY
220 BT686 CONN ERIC E OUTLINES OF BIOCHEMISTRY
221 BT696 PLUMMER DAVID T INRODUCTION TO PRACTICAL BIOCHEMISTRY
222 BT726 MALOY CRONAN AND FREIMICROBIAL GENETICS
223 BT735 AGRIOS GEORGE N PLANT PATHOLOGY
224 BT794 KINDT GOLDBY AND OSBOIMMUNOLOGY
225 BT796 PICHUK GEORGE IMMUNOLOGY
226 BT818 SHEELER AND BIANCHI CELL AND MOLECULAR BIOLOGY
227 BT843 HAMES AND HOOPER BIOCHEMISTRY
228 BT866 COTTERILL RODNEY BIOPHYSICS AN INTRODUCTION
229 BT909 WREN P C AND MARTIN HIGH SCHOOL ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPOSITION
230 BT912 BOND RUSKIN RUSKIN BOND OMNIBUS
231 BT918 GARDNER ELDEN JOHN SIMPRINCIPLES OF GENETICS
232 BT943 BERG JEREMY M TYMOCZKBIOCHEMISTRY
233 BT96 MOODY PAUL AMOS INTRODUCTION TO EVOLUTION
234 BT971 NICKLIN COOK AND KILLININSTANT NOTES ON MICROBIOLOGY
235 CA1081 MALVINO,ALBERT PAUL DIGITAL COMPUTER ELECTRONICS

236 CA1096 SENN,JAMES A. ANALYSIS & DESIGN OF INFORMATION SYSTEMS

237 CA1129 JERKE,NOEL VISUAL BASIC - COMPLETE REFERNCE

238 CA1144 CORNELL,GARY VISUAL BASIC 6

239 CA1149 DAVIS,GORDON B. MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEMS

240 CA1176 LAUDON,KENNETH C. MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

241 CA1178 KERNIGHAN,BRIAN W. C PROGRAMMING LANGUAGE

242 CA123 KANTER,JEROME MANAGING WITH INFORMATION

243 CA1252 HAN,JIAWEI DATA MINING CONCEPTS AND TECHNIQUES

244 CA1267 GOTTFRIED,BYRON S. PROGRAMMING WITH C

245 CA1272 BARTEE,THOMAS C. DIGITAL COMPUTER FUNDAMENTALS

246 CA1277 LANGSAM,YEDIDYAH DATA STRUCTURES USING C AND C++

247
CA1292 ELMASRI,RAMEZ DATABASE SYSTEMS & APPLICATION PROGRAMMING 

MODELS LANGUAGEE DESIGN
248 CA1317 JOSEPH,BENNY ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

249 CA1322 IVENS,KATHY THE COMPLETE REFERENCE WINDOWS SERVER 2000

250 CA1332 FOLEY,JAMES D. COMPUTER GRAPHICS : PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE IN C

251 CA135 LAFORE,ROBERT OBJECT ORIENTED PROGRAMMING IN C++

252
CA1353 TREMBLAY,JEAN PAUL DISCRETE MATHEMATICAL WITH STRUCTURES WITH 

APPLICATIONS

253
CA1367 CUNNNINGHAM,WILLIAM 

P.
PRINCIPLES OF ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

254 CA138 CRUMLISH,CHRISTIAN ABCs OF THE INTERNET

255 CA1392 DATE,C.J. AN INTRODUCTION TO DATABASE SYSTEMS

256 CA141 LEON,ALEXIS INTERNET FOR EVERYONE

257
CA1412 SILBERSCHATZ,ABRAHA

M
OPERATING SYSTEM PRINCIPLES

258 CA1542 HOLZNER,STEVEN VISUAL BASIC6 PROGRAMMING : BALCK BOOK

259
CA1582 PETROUTSOS,EVANGELO

S
MASTERING VISUAL BASIC 6

260 CA1622 BERSON,ALEX DATA WAREHOUSING,DATA MINING AND OLAP

261 CA163 BECK,LELAND L. SYSTEM SOFTWARE

262 CA1632 LINOFF,GORDON S. DATA MINING TECHNIQUES



263
CA1662 KOGENT,LEARNING 

SOLUTIONS INC.
JAVA 7 PROGRAMMING BLACK BOOK

264 CA174 MANO,MORRIS M. COMPUTER SYSTEM ARCHITECTURE

265 CA1802 KRUSE,ROBERT DATA STRUCTURES AND PROGRAM DESGIN IN C

266 CA1841 STALLING,WILLIAM OPERATING SYSTEMS

267 CA199 STALLING,WILLIAM COMPUTER ORGANIZATION AND ARCHITECTURE

268 CA209 DONOVAN,JOHN J. SYSTEMS PROGRAMMING

269 CA229 XIANG,ZHIGANG COMPUTER GRAPHICS

270 CA2437 STALLING,WILLIAM DATA AND COMPUTER COMMUNICATIONS

271 CA2450 PETERSON,RICHARD COMPLETE REFERNCE LINUX

272 CA249 SCHILDT,HERBERT COMPLETE REFERENCE JAVA 2

273 CA2547 LANGSAM,YEDIDYAH DATA STRUCTURES USING C

274 CA2557 SEELY,JOHN OXFORD GUIDE TO EFFECTIVE WRITING AND SPEEKING

275 CA2575 DOERR,ALAN APPLIED DISCRETE STRUCTURE FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE

276 CA2620 LEWIS,NORMAN WORD POWER MADE EASY

277 CA2646 WREN,P.C. HIGH SCHOOL ENGLISH GRAMMAR AND COMPETION

278 CA279 HAYES,JOHN P. COMPUTER ARCHITECTURE AND ORGANIZATION

279 CA2837 LUCAS,HENRY C. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY FOR MANAGEMENT

280 CA2847 HAND,DAVID PRINCIPLES OF DATA MINING

281 CA286 NELSON,STEPHEN L. OFFICE XP : COMPLETE REFERENCE

282 CA287 NORTAN,PETER INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTERS

283
CA2900 HENARY,MULLISH THE SPIRIT OF C: AN INTRODUCTION TO MODERN 

PROGRAM
284 CA2901 PHILIPS,DWAYNE IMAGE PRTOCESSING IN C

285 CA2902 BURTON,HARVEY C# PROGRAMMING WITH THE PUBLIC BETA

286 CA2903 ARCHER,TOM MICROSOFT INSIDE C##

287 CA2904 HENARY,MULLISH SPIRIT OF "C "

288 CA2905 JONES,RICHARD M. INTRODUCTION TO MFC PROGRAMMING WITH

289
CA2910 MACEWAN,GLENN H. INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER SYSTEMS USING THE PDP-

11 AND PASCAL
290 CA2911 HOROWITZ,ELLIAS FUNDAMENTALS OF PROGRAMMING LANGUAGES

291
CA2912 UNDERWOOD,JEAN D.M. COMPUTER AND LEARNING HELPING CHILDREN ACQUIRE 

THINKING SKILLS
292 CA2913 JOHNSON,DEBORAH G. COMPUTER ETHICS

293 CA2914 DROMEY,R.G. HOW TO SOLVE IT BY COMPUTER

294 CA2917 ARMS,W.Y; BAKER,J.E A PRACTICAL APPROACH TO COMPUTING

295 CA2918 QUERCIA,VALERIE INTERNET IN A NUTSHELL

296
CA2919 SEMICK,JAMES MICROSOFT MCSE READINESS REVIEW EXAM 70-087 

MICROSOFT INTERNET INFORMATION SERVER 4.0
297 CA2920 SPAINHOUR,STEPHEN WEBMASTER IN A NUTSHELL

298 CA2921 DOSS,GEORGE M. CORBA NETWORKING WITH JAVA

299 CA2922 ALLEN,DOUGLAS W. LEARNING GUIDE TO THE INTERNET

300 CA2924 GREENLAW,RAYMOND IN-LINE/ ON-LINE FUNDAMENTALS OF THE INTERNET

301 CA2925 HURLEY,BRIAN DOING BIG BUSINESS ON THE INTERNET

302 CA2926 CLARK,FRANK J. MATHEMATICS FOR DATA PROCESSING

303 CA2927 PASRICHA,P.K. A FIRST COURSE IN COMPUTER SCIENCE

304
CA2929 HANLEY.T MICROPROCESSORS AND MICROCOMPUTER TECHNOLOGY

305 CA2930 MUNNIK,JOSHA THE SOUND BLASTER BOOK



306
CA2932 BOUTELL,THOMAS CGI PROGRAMMING IN C & PERL FEATURING C AND PERL 5 

SOURCE CODE
307 CA2933 NORTAN,PETER INSIDE THE PC

308 CA2934 DUNCAN,RAY ADVANED MS DOS PROGRAMMING

309
CA2936 MOWBRAY,THOMAS INSIDE CORBA DISTRIBUTED OBJECT STANDARDS AND 

APPLICATIONS

310
CA2938 TREMBLAY,JEAN PAUL INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER SCIENCE AN ALGORITHMIC 

APPROACH
311 CA2942 CONNOR,DANI LAN SURVIVAL A GUERRILLA GUIDE TO NETWARE

312 CA2943 RECTOR,BRENT E. WIN 32 PROGRAMMING

313 CA2944 MYKLAND,ROBERT PALM OS PROGRAMMING FOR THE GROUND UP

314 CA2946 BAYROSS,IVAN PRACTICAL ASP

315 CA2947 TROPPER,RICHARD PROGRAMMING IN ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE ON THE IBM PC

316
CA2948 THOMPSON,ROBERT.BRU

CE
PC HARDWARE IN A NUTSHELL A DESKTOP QUICK 
REFERENCE

317 CA2950 JONES,EDWARD DBASE III PLUS POWER USER'S GUIDE

318 CA2951 WOOD,DERICK PARADIGMS AND PROGRAMMING WITH PASCAL

319 CA2954 MORTIER,R.SHAMMS PAGEMAKER 6.5 COMPLETE

320
CA2957 HOWARD,MICHAEL DESIGNING SECURE WEB-BASED APPLICATIONS FOR 

MICROSOFT WINDOWS 2000
321 CA2958 ABEL,PETER IBM PC ASSEMBLY LANGUAGE AND PROGRAMMING

322 CA2959 WILLIAMSON,S.GILL COMBINATORICS FOR COMPUTER SCIENCE

323 CA2960 MCGARVEY,ROBERT HOW TO DOTCOM

324
CA2961 RUTLEDGE,PATRICE-

ANNE
ACCESS 2000 FAST & EASY

325 CA2963 ECKEL,BRUCE THINKING IN C++

326 CA2969 BLOOM,ERIC.P. COBOL

327 CA297 FAIRLEY,RICHARD SOFTWARE ENGINEERING CONCEPTS

328 CA2970 STROM,ERIK PERL CGI PROGRAMMING NO EXPERIENCE REQUIRED

329 CA2973 LAMB,LINDA LEARNING THE VI EDITOR

330 CA2976 NIEMEYER,PATRICK LEARNING JAVA

331 CA2977 BARKER,JACQUIE BEGINNING JAVA OBJECTS FROM CONCEPTS TO CODE

332 CA2978 LIANG, DANIEL.Y AN INTRODUCTION TO JAVA PROGRAMMING

333 CA2980 DEUGO,DWIGHT MORE JAVA GEMS

334 CA2981 FROST,MARTIN LEARNING WML & WML SCRIPT

335 CA2982 WEBER,JOSEPH USING JAVA 2 PLATFORM

336 CA2988 REESE,GEORGE DATABASE PROGRAMMING WITH JDBL & JAVA

337 CA2990 LEE,LISA FIREWORKS FAST & EASY WEB DEVELOPMENT

338 CA2991 MEYER,MARILYN COMPUTERS IN YOUR FUTURE 3

339 CA2992 BURDMAN,JESSICA COLLABORATIVE WEB DEVELOPMENT

340 CA2993 CASTRO,ELIZABETH PERL AND CGI FOR THE WORLD WIDE WEB

341
CA2994 GOTTFRIED,BYRON S. SCHAUM"S OUTLINES SERIE'S THEORY AND PROBLEMS 

WITH PASCAL
342 CA2997 ALLEN,MITCH HANDS ON JAVA BEANS

343
CA2998 CALLAWAY,DUSTIN. R. INSIDE SERVELETS SERVER-SIDE PROGRAMMING FOR THE 

JAVA PLATFORM

344
CA2999 GOMEZ,PACO PROFESSIONAL JAVA 2 ENTERPRISE EDITION WITH BEA 

WEBLOGIC SERVER

345
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